Standard Results Novice A - Regular

11/19/17

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20002 Ava 41.31 3.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Tia 35.21 3.749 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/19/17

16 inches

Armband

16201
16202

20 inches

Armband

20204
20203
20201
20205

24 inches

Armband
24201

Call Name

Jade
Kaydee

Call Name

Delta
Wicked
Jilly
Flash

Call Name

Gavin

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

130 yds
Time yps
50.14 2.593
38.22 3.401

132 yds
Time yps
37.10 3.558
40.49 3.260
43,55 3.031

132 yds
Time yps
61.06 2.162

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 3
1 0 0 1
SCT 65sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsO
Score

0 100

0 95
Qs 2 NQs?2
£ Score

0 100

0 100

1 NQ

0 NQ
Qs1 NQsO
E Score

0 95

%Q 100

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/19/17

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8201 Beamer 70.56 1.984 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12401 Baxter - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16204 Selfie - 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16401 Clark 64.84 2.205 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Nala - 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/19/17

20 inches

Armband

20402
20403
20404
20406
20408
20412
20409

Call Name

Grace
Levi
Matt
Riff
Ryker
Easton

Kate

Yardage: 145 yds

Time
71.41
41.72
47.44
48.17

48.89

yps

2.031
3.476
3.056
3.010

2.966

SCT 60 sec

SO N P N O O 3T

Course Faults

w

SO W N B P DN

T

o O O o +» O

P N R M RPN T

Qs O

O B O O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 6 %Q 0
Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/19/17

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16402 Penny 49.91 3.366 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Camille 50.53 3.325 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,JvurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20608 Cinch 4352 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Java 5490 3.151 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Gil 4491 3.852 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Abby 66.77 2.591 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Rigby - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20612 Stout -- 0 1 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8810 Woody-Wolf 3854 4229 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Pink 4158 3920 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Brody-Bear 47.74 3.414 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 George 58.64 2.780 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Queeny 53.38 3.054 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Cash 58.95 2.765 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12824 Visa 38.47 4.237 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Rhys 4194 3.887 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Bella 4299 3.792 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Daisy Mae 4466 3.650 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Nike 46.82 3.481 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Izzy 48.71 3.346 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 52.44 3.108 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tigger 57.78 2.821 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Telly 58.29 2.796 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 42.89 3.800 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Abbey 49.15 3.316 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Connor 68.51 2.379 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 ZiZi Z 66.48 2.452 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

12819 Fancy 57.63 2.828 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Brava 64.32 2.534 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Mini Cooper 56.07 2.907 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 63.25 2577 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Agnes 50.48 3.229 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Julie -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\cl)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16804 Randy 4546 3.696 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Giorgio 46.24 3.633 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Michael 46.37 3.623 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Darby 47.18 3.561 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Hanna 47.31 3.551 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Josie 51.71 3.249 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Eddie 55.19 3.044 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Shiraz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Kindle 43.93 3.824 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Reyka 50.56 3.323 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bling -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Bonnie 56.50 2.973 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Huey 4461 3.766 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16812 Gilly -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Pica 41.02 4.096 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Cricket 46.20 3.636 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

16801 Jitter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 20 NQs 19 %Q 51

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20839 JimmyB 37.26 4.643 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Nile 38.21 4528 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Moses 39.73 4354 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Blade 39.90 4336 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20822 Kelso 40.52 4269 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Molly 40.56 4.265 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 41.15 4204 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bolt 41.22 4197 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Ripley 4228 4.092 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Speedy 42.77 4.045 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Ranger 43.19 4.006 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Yadi 4458 3.881 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Egan 4522 3.826 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Beatle 4577 3.780 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Izzy 46.83 3.694 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Hana 4793 3.609 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Tease 50.48 3.427 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Brio 50.63 3.417 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Pip 5290 3.270 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Cliff 5418 3.193 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Mandy 5212 3.319 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

20807 Sculpin 38.78 4.461 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Fame 34.62 4.997 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Dexter 48.99 3.531 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Bing 40.86 4.234 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Finn 47.98 3.606 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20813 TJ 66.05 2.619 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Theo 60.94 2.839 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Amber 39.92 4.334 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Callie 39.47 4.383 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Meeka 46.04 3.758 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Shade 61.62 2.808 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Becky 4539 3.811 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Cassi 52.27 3.310 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Vader -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Dune 4540 3.811 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Cassidy -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20849 Porter 36.55 4.733 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Spark 39.99 4.326 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs6  %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24808 Autie 42.75 4.047 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Rookie 43.83 3947 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Brie 47.86 3.615 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Sasha 51.41 3.365 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

11/19/17

24802
24804
24807
24809
24810
24814

Effen

Bert
Hawke Eye
Cephus
Hoss

Primo

46.13
48.22
40.93
39.42
51.76
44.23

3.750
3.588
4.227
4.389
3.342
3.911

N O O +— B

B O O kB KB B

o O O o o o

O B B O N DN

o O O o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/19/17

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8203 Tucker -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

16205 Dochi 4724 2.794 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/19/17

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 70 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Rudy 56.37 2.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

12201 Lexie 5199 2751 2 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
11/19/17

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4601 Heidi 67.10 2.429 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

8602 Wynona 69.21 2.355 0 2 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

16604 June 57.54 3.007 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

11/19/17
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20417 Jack 52.44 3.299 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20416 Tease -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20613 Prada --

- - ABS



Standard Results

11/19/17

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4802 Zach 58.09 2.806

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8816 Napoleon 56.12 2.904
8820 Brumby 57.86 2.817
8812 Danny 68.69 2.373
8819 Major --

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12829 Robbie 47.25 3.556
12833 Finley 4581 3.667
12834 Evan 65.83 2.552
12835 Snickers 61.60 2.727

SCT 75sec

Course Faults

Pts R W T F

16 0 0 0 0

SCT 70sec
Pts . C\c/JvurseTFauItsF
13 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

SCT 69 sec
Pts . C\(l)vurseTFauItsF
21 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 3
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 1

Master - Preferred

Qs 1

Qs 3

P O O O m

Qs 1

O O O O m

NQs 0

Score

100

NQs 1

Score

100
100
100

NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 75

Place

%Q 25

Place

1



Standard Results

11/19/17

16 inches

Armband

16828
16838
16826
16824
16827
16830
16832
16836

20 .inches

Armband

20855
20856

Call Name

Josie
Mesa
Elle Mae
Summit
Zayla
Tyrion
Kruz
Clyde

Call Name

Rango

Kaylee

Yardage:

Yardage:

173 yds
Time yps
41.68 4.151
49.40 3.502
52.73 3.281
60.22 2.873
4590 3.769
60.07 2.880
42.33 4.087
5252 3.294
173 yds
Time yps
4198 4.121
49.29 3.510

SCT 66 sec
Pts . C\(?vurseTFauItsF
24 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 1 0 1

SCT 70 sec
Pts Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 1 2
1 1 0 1

Master - Preferred

Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/19/17

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20001 Tia - 2 3 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/19/17

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16202 Kaydee 27.42 3.793 0 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse F?UHS E Score Place
20201 Jilly 19.44 5.453 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Wicked 21.25 4.988 0 0 0 0 100 2
20204 Delta 29.98 3.536 0 0 0 0 100 3
20205 Flash 23.26  4.557 1 0 0 0 95 4
20406 Riff 28.75 3.687 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/19/17
8inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Beamer 68.74 1.862
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 Baxter 39.95 3.204
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Penny 30.53 4.356
16201 Jade 51.57 2579
16204 Selfie 37.17 3.578
16403 Nala 37.58 3.539

Open - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 NQ

Score Place

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

2 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1

2 1 1 0 NQ

3 1 0 0 NQ

4 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/19/17

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
20412 Easton 28.59 4.827 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Ava 50.82 2.715 3 2 1 0 NQ
20402 Grace 60.22 2.292 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Levi 34.86 3.959 2 1 4 0 NQ
20404 Matt -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20408 Ryker -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20601 Mica 38.81 3.556 1 2 1 0 NQ
20605 Abby -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20409 Kate -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/19/17

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12812 Connor 5411 2.772 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse F?ults E Score Place
16401 Clark 52.99 2.906 3 2 2 0 NQ
16603 Camille 37.43 4114 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
20608 Cinch 32.27 4.896 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Java 29.73 5.314 0 3 2 0 NQ
20604 Gil 37.51 4.212 2 1 3 0 NQ
20607 Rigby 26.99 5.854 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 TJ 58.35 2.708 4 3 2 0 NQ
20851 Spark 34.31 4.605 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/19/17

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place

24804 Bert 47.11 3.354 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/19/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8810 Woody-Wolf
8801 Brody-Bear
8802 Queeny
8807 George
8806 Cash
8803 Pink

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12817 Bella
12807 Daisy Mae
12823 Mini Cooper
12828 Nike
12815 ZiZiZ
12803 Abbey
12809 Violet
12808 Tigger
12814 Telly
12818 Rhys
12820 Brava
12822 Izzy
12824 Visa

Yardage: 150 yds
Time yps
27.76 5.403
33.29 4.506
37.05 4.049
42.08 3.565
4520 3.319

Yardage: 150 yds
Time yps
31.95 4.695
33.85 4431
33.91 4.423
35.71 4.201
36.78 4.078
3711 4.042
40.63 3.692
46.96 3.194
4466 3.359
36.93 4.062
31.19 4.809

Pts

21
15
11
6
3

Pts

14
12
12
10

Master - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs 5
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 1
SCT 46 sec Qs 7
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 2 2 0
1 0 0 1
3 3 2 1
1 1 1 0
1 1 1 0
2 2 1 0

NQs 1

Score

100
100
100
100
100

NQ

NQs 7

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 83

Place

1
2
3
4

%Q 50

Place

A W N



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

12825 Abby 39.76 3.773 1 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Esky -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12819 Fancy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12826 Agnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12804 Julie -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16821 Hanna 31.92 4.825 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Michael 32.36 4.759 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Pica 33.32 4.622 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Giorgio 34.46 4.469 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Gilly 34.76  4.430 9 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Josie 36.89 4.175 7 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Shiraz 38.20 4.031 5 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Bonnie 38.29 4.022 5 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Eddie 4429  3.477 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Kindle 30.40 5.066 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Randy 48.02 3.207 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Reyka 35.90 4.290 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Bling 39.54 3.895 2 2 2 0 NQ
16810 Huey 32.70 4.709 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 37.96 4.057 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Cricket -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16801 Jitter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs 19 NQs 19 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20807 Sculpin 28.00 5.643 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Meeka 28.70 5505 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Dexter 28.81 5484 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 JimmyB 30.16 5.239 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Blade 30.27 5.220 11 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Moses 30.54 5174 11 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Speedy 30.61 5.162 11 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Molly 3153 5.011 10 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Amber 32.61 4.845 9 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 32.88 4.805 9 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Ripley 33.03 4.784 8 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Yadi 33.08 4.776 8 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Brio 34.66 4.559 7 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Hana 37.07 4.262 4 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Theo 3741 4.223 4 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Izzy 3752 4211 4 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Cliff 38.64 4.089 3 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Pip 40.72 3.880 1 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Tease 41.40 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Mandy 41.63 3.795 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Stout 57.16 2.764 4 2 1 0 NQ
20803 Bolt 38.64 4.089 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

20805 Nile -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Fame 26.66 5.926 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Bing 36.74 4.300 2 3 3 0 NQ
20811 Finn 3247 4.866 2 1 2 0 NQ
20822 Kelso 38.00 4.158 1 2 2 0 NQ
20824 Callie 28.79 5.488 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Beatle 3558 4.441 1 2 2 0 NQ
20832 Shade 37.71 4.190 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Becky 31.62 4.997 0 0 2 0 NQ
20834 Cassi 34.77 4.544 2 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Vader 34.07 4.638 1 1 1 0 NQ
20840 Ranger 3434 4.601 1 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Egan 35.35 4.470 2 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Dune 31.41 5.030 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Cassidy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20849 Porter 32.38 4.880 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
24802 Effen 27.83 5677 17 o 0 0 o0 100 1
24807 Hawke Eye 28.76 5.494 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Hoss 30.56 5.170 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie 33.76 4.680 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Brie 37.65 4.197 7 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Autie 43.81 3.606 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/19/17

24809 Cephus 37.71 4.190 3 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Primo 32.48 4.865 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/19/17

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12817 Bella
12815 ZiZiZ
12818 Rhys
12823 Mini Cooper

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16806 Bling
16812 Gilly
16810 Huey
16814 Pica
16820 Michael

16801

Jitter

Time
37.64
53.70
36.91
52.85

Time
41.59
42.92

34.74
44.67

Premier - Regular

MCT 48 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0

1 1 0 0

2 1 0 0

MCT 45 sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1

0 0 2 0

1 1 3 0

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q 25

Place

1 25%

%Q 40

Place

1 25%



JWW Results

11/19/17

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20827 Ripley
20835 Vader
20810 Bing
20821 Molly
20824 Callie
20830 Skye
20832 Shade
20838 Izzy
20848 Cassidy
20805 Nile
20808 Fame
20839 JimmyB
20841 Egan
20847 Moses
20850 Speedy
20852 Pip

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24814 Primo
24802 Effen
24809 Cephus

Time
38.36
41.50
43.60
30.98
35.40

47.37
52.35
39.31

Time
34.26

39.85
54.80

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0

1 0 0 0

0 1 1 0

2 0 0 1

1 1 0 0

0 1 0 0

0 1 1 0

MCT 46 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

4 0 2 0

NQs 7

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

NQs 2
Score
100

NQ
NQ

%Q 22

Place
1 25%

2 25%

%Q 33

Place

1 25%



JWW Results

11/19/17

8inches

Armband

8203

20 inches

Armband

20416

SCT 43 sec

Novice - Preferred

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults

R W F
1 0 0

Course Faults

g Score Place

1 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

g Score Place

-- ABS



JWW Results

11/19/17

8inches

Armband

8401

16 inches

Armband

16205

20 .inches

Armband

20417

Yardage: 128 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rudy 45.87 2.790
Yardage: 138 yds
Call Name Time yps
Dochi 41.67 3.312
Yardage: 138 yds
Call Name Time yps
Jack 4521 3.052

Open - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R Wi = E core
1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core

2 1 1 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/19/17
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
4601 Heidi 55.63 2.696 0 0 0 0 97 1
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\,/I\;’SG F?ults E Score Place
16604 June --

- - ABS



JWW Results
11/19/17
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
4802 Zach 47.74 3.142 6
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
8820 Brumby 40.45 3.708 10
8816 Napoleon 49.41 3.036 1
8602 Wynona --
8812 Danny 53.59 2.799
8817 Pogo 65.69 2.283
8819 Major 56.45 2.657
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
12829 Robbie 3735 4123 11
12201 Lexie 51.98 2.963
12833 Finley 34.32 4.487

Master - Preferred

SCT 54 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

SCT b51sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 2 1

3 2 2 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

SCT 49 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

2 3 3 0

1 1 1 0

NQs 0

Score

100

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 20

Place



JWW Results

11/19/17
12834 Evan 39.08 3.941
12835 Snickers -

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16827 Zayla 36.53 4.325
16838 Mesa 37.80 4.180
16836 Clyde 41.65 3.794
16824 Summit 37.69 4.192
16826 Elle Mae 43.26 3.652
16828 Josie 36.01 4.388
16830 Tyrion 49.16 3.214
16832 Kruz 36.04 4.384

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20856 Kaylee 39.04 4.047

20855 Rango 27.00 5.852

Master - Preferred

o 0 1 o NQ
o 1 0 1 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Pts Score Place

R w F E
10 0 0 0 0 100 1
9 0 0 0 0 100 2
5 0 0 0 0 100 3
1 2 2 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
2 1 4 0 NQ
SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
10 0 0 0 0 100 1

0 1 1 0 NOQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/19/17

20613 Prada -- - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

11/19/17
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12830 Charlie 46.17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Cowse F?ults E Score Place
16827 Zayla 41.95 0 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R COl\jvrse FIE:iUHS E Score Place
20855 Rango -- 1 2 3 1 NQ



